

CHANGE 5  
1-244 44866 WAS 171104

CHEVROLET MOTORS CORP., KALAMAZOO MICH  
GRAPHIC ILLUSTRATION  
REAR MTD. BATTERY-DENVER (CABLE INSTALLATION)

MODEL	CHASSIS	DATE
B-11		2-29-68

- 1
- 2 95278 STRAP ASSEM.
- 3 181637 BOLT - 3/8" x 24 x 1 HEX. HD.
- 4 178551 L.W. (3) 3/8" INT. EXT. TOOTH
- 5 120369 NUT 3/8" - 24 HEX.
- 6 94719 INSULATOR
- 7 162009 SCREW (3) #12 x 3/4 PAN. HD. TYPE A TAIL
- 8 702221 CLIP (5)
- 9 448665 SCREW (2) 3/16" x 3/8" HEX. PAN. TAIL
- 10 181595 BOLT 3/8" - 24 x 3/8" HEX. HD.
- 11 120368 NUT 3/8" - 24 HEX.
- 12 120214 L.W. 3/8" MED. SPRING.
- 13 80345 CLAMP (2)
- 14 INSPECT CLEARANCE - CABLE TO EXHAUST PIPE
- 15
- 16
- 17 REF. EXHAUST PIPE HANGER BRKT.
- 18
- 19
- 20
- 21 701699 CABLE ASSEM.
- 22 701700 CABLE ASSEM.
- 23 702854 BLOCK
- 24 702837 SPACER
- 25 701698 BOLT ASSEM.
- 26 123461 BOLT (2) 1/4" - 28 x 1 HEX. HD.
- 27 120392 WASHER (2) 3/8" I.D. x 3/8" O.C. FLAIN
- 28 120380 L.W. (2) 1/4" MED. SPRING
- 29 120367 NUT (2) 1/4" - 28 HEX.
- 30 178551 L.W. 3/8" INT. EXT. TOOTH
- 31 124925 NUT (2) 3/8" - 24 HEX. JAM.
- 32 702836 BOOT
- 33 636309 LOOM - 6" LONG

